Terms of Use

Last updated: May 6, 2021

Great Things Media, LLC and/or its affiliates provide products or services to you when you visit or shop through this site, elaineenfield.com. Great Things Media, LLC provides these services subject to the following conditions. Your engagement with this site constitutes agreement to these conditions.

Great Things Media creates products that inspire, encourage, and empower people to move in a positive life direction. Products are designed with the busy and minimalist individual in mind.

By using GreatThingsMedia.com, you agree to these conditions. Please read them carefully.

Once you leave this site by clicking on a link or image containing a link, you will be directed to one of our affiliates. Great Things Media, LLC makes no warranties as to the content or services of affiliate websites. The links are provided "AS IS" with no guarantees regarding the content or services.

Privacy

Please review our privacy notice.

Electronic Communications

When you send e-mails, text messages, and other communications from your desktop or mobile device to us, you are communicating with us electronically. You consent to receive communications from us electronically as well. You agree that all agreements, notices, disclosures, and other communications that we provide to you electronically satisfy any legal requirement that such communications be in writing.

Copyright

All content related to the website such as logos, graphics, images is the property of Great Things Media, LLC except that which has been supplied by one of our affiliates. Our affiliates own the property rights to the content which they supply, and we have limited, non-exclusive use as per our affiliate agreement. All content on this site is the protected under U.S. and international copyright laws.

License and Access

Subject to your compliance with these Conditions of Use, Great Things Media, LLC grants you a limited, non-exclusive, non-sublicensable, non-transferrable license to access and make non-commercial and personal use of the services of this website. Third party use, or any use of data mining, robots, or similar data gathering and extraction tools are prohibited. All rights not expressly granted in these Conditions of Use or express written agreement are reserved and retained by Great Things Media, LLC. You may not misuse these services, and you may use these services only as permitted by law. The licenses granted by Great Things Media, LLC terminate if you do not comply with these Conditions of Use.

Communications

You agree that all communications shall be legal, not obscene, nonthreatening, and not otherwise injurious or objectionable. You agree that communication does not consist of or contain software viruses, political campaigning, or any form of "spam" or unsolicited commercial electronic messages. You may not use a false e-mail address, impersonate any person or entity, or otherwise mislead as to the origin or content of messages.

Product Descriptions

We attempt to be accurate in our description of products. However, Great Things Media, LLC does not warrant that product descriptions or any other content on this site is accurate, complete, reliable, current, or error-free. If a product is not as described or unsatisfactory, your sole remedy is to return it in unused condition to the original place of purchase. We cannot confirm the price listed at the place of purchase, and we make no warranties as to the accuracy of the prices listed. However, we do attempt to keep all information as current and error-free as we are able.

Returns, Refunds

Returns should be sent to the distributor where the item was purchased. For example, if you purchase through Amazon Services; then you should follow the Amazon Services return policy and return the item to them.

Disclaimer of Warranties and Limitation of Liability

GREAT THINGS MEDIA, LLC SERVICES AND ALL CONTENT, INFORMATION, PRODUCTS, MATERIALS MADE AVAILABLE TO YOU THROUGH THIS WEBSITE ARE PROVIDED ON AN "AS-IS" AND "AS AVAILABLE" BASIS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN WRITING. GREAT THINGS MEDIA, LLC MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED AS TO THE OPERATION OR THE AFOREMENTIONED. YOU AGREE THAT YOUR USE OF THIS SITE IS AT YOUR SOLE RISK.

GREAT THINGS MEDIA, LLC DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. WE DO NOT WARRANT THAT THE SERVICES ARE FREE OF VIRUSES OR OTHER HARMFUL COMPONENTS. GREAT THINGS MEDIA, LLC WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY INFORMATION, CONTENT, MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, OR SERVICES MADE AVAILABLE THROUGH THIS SERVICE.

CERTAIN STATE LAWS DO NOT ALLOW LIMITATIONS ON IMPLIED WARRANTIES OR THE EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF CERTAIN DAMAGES. IF THESE LAWS APPLY TO YOU, SOME OR ALL OF THE ABOVE DISCLAIMERS, EXCLUSIONS, OR LIMITATIONS MAY NOT APPLY AND YOU MIGHT HAVE ADDITIONAL RIGHTS.

Disputes

We each agree that any dispute resolution proceedings will be conducted only on an individual basis and not in a class, consolidated, or representative action. We each waive the right to a jury trial in settling any dispute. We each agree to make every reasonable effort to settle any dispute ourselves without bringing legal action.

Applicable Law

By using this site, you agree that the Federal Arbitration Act, applicable federal law, and the laws of the state of Texas shall govern these Conditions of Use. Any necessary legal proceedings shall be conducted in the state of Texas unless otherwise agreed in writing by all parties.